2019-2020 Registration Fees

Grade Registration Fee

Additional cost

Kindergarten $73.00
First Grade $73.00
Second Grade $73.00
Third Grade $145.00
Fourth Grade $145.00
Fifth Grade $193.00
Sixth Grade $155.00
Seventh Grade $165.00
Eighth Grade $202.00
New Student (grade 6-8) $28.00

Bright Beginnings 2019-2020

Half Day
2019-20

Full Day

Half Day

Full Day

$2371

$4742

$3874

$7748




