2019-2020 Registration Fees

Grade	Registration Fee		
Kindergarten	\$73.00		
First Grade	\$73.00		
Second Grade	\$73.00		
Third Grade	\$145.00		
Fourth Grade	\$145.00		
Fifth Grade	\$193.00		
Sixth Grade	\$155.00		
Seventh Grade	\$165.00		
Eighth Grade	\$202.00		
New Student (grade 6-8) Additional cost	\$28.00		

Bright Beginnings 2019-2020

School Year	3 Day		5 Day	
2019-20	Half Day	Full Day	Half Day	Full Day
	\$2371	\$4742	\$3874	\$7748